
$2,240 - 1401 E Kerry Lane, Phoenix
MLS® #6871689 

$2,240
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,536 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

COUNTRY HILLS 2 LOT 201-362 TR A, Phoenix, AZ

Looking for your dream home? Through our
seamless leasing process, this beautifully
designed home is move-in ready. Our
spacious layout is perfect for comfortable living
that you can enjoy with your pets too; we're
proud to be pet friendly. Our homes are built
using high-quality, eco-friendly materials with
neutral paint colors, updated fixtures, and
energy-efficient appliances. Enjoy the
backyard and community to unwind after a
long day, or simply greet neighbors, enjoy the
fresh air, and gather for fun-filled activities.
Ready to make your next move your best
move? Apply now. The fixtures and finishes of
this property may differ slightly from what is
pictured.

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® # 6871689

Price $2,240

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,536

Acres 0.14

Year Built 1986

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information



Address 1401 E Kerry Lane

Subdivision COUNTRY HILLS 2 LOT 201-362 TR A

City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85024

Amenities

Utilities Other (See Remarks)8

Parking Spaces 2

# of Garages 2

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Eat-in Kitchen, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces No Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Lot Description Grass Back

Roof Composition

Construction See Remarks, Other

School Information

District Paradise Valley Unified District

Elementary Eagle Ridge Elementary School

Middle Mountain Trail Middle School

High North Canyon High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Main Street Renewal, LLC

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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